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CLASIFICACION TORNEO 9 HOYOS

Nombre

PEREZ SAMBLAS, RODRIGO

GONZALEZ ALBARRACIN, RAFAEL
VELASCO LOPERA, JAVIER
SANTAMARIA PADILLA, PABLO

FEBLES RODRIGUEZ, ALVARO

HRISTOV PEDRAIJAS, INES

PEREZ SAMBLAS, CRISTINA
HENRIQUEZ DE LUNA ELEJABEITIA, ALFONSO
HERNANDEZ HERRERA, EDUARDO
BAEZ SEGOVIA, SIMON

SUAREZ GARCIA, MARTINA

SANTANA YANES, ALVARO

JIMENEZ MORALES, DIEGO
HENRIQUEZ DE LUNA ELEJABEITIA, IRIA

Hex

39
35
35,1
46
48
48
47
48
42
48
48
48
48
48

NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total

> 00 00 W W T @ P> 0 W W W@ ®m

mTLLITLILILLITTLLXLLEL

[e) Ie) B e) e ) e ) I« ) i @ ) i @ ) B @ ) B @ ) @ ) R U2 R U2 i@ ) |

23
21
21
27
28
27
26
28
25
28
27
28
28
27

15
13
13
12

[E
N

o W s~ b OO OO O

12

15
13
13
12

[E
N

o W s~ b OO OO O

22

3a

42



